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Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.1.5

Girls Primary 1m

1 116.70 Tilly Rollinson (2007)  -- Putteridge Primary School

2 113.55 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Royal Masonic School

3 101.65 Daisy O`Shea (2008)  -- West Leigh Junior School

4 99.30 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Thorpedene Primary School

5 87.00 Skye Fisher-Eames (2009)  -- Parkfields Middle School

Boys Primary 1m

1 102.60 Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008)  -- Parkfields Middle School

2 99.30 Oscar Kane (2008)  -- Lark Rise Academy

3 92.25 Thomas Browne (2007)  -- Chantry Primary Academy

4 80.55 Finley Ledger (2008)  -- Friars Primary School

5 58.75 Ollee Eve-Raw (2008)  -- Manor Lodge School

Girls Junior 1m

1 157.75 Hannah Newbrook (2006)  -- Great Baddow High School

2 140.50 Lana Webb (2006)  -- Tring School

3 137.40 Hannah Campbell (2006)  -- Shenfield High School

4 137.35 Brooke Cullen (2006)  -- The Eastwood Academy

5 127.20 Olivia Wall (2005)  -- Arnold Academy

6 125.45 Baye Cooke McDonald (2006)  -- Stopsley High School

7 124.90 Abby Rust (2007)  -- The King John School

8 123.60 Evie Ledger (2005)  -- Shoeburyness High School

9 120.45 Bryony Cooper (2006)  -- Sandringham School

10 116.60 Isabella Given (2005)  -- Longsands Academy

11 94.05 Jessica Grizenkova (2006)  -- Monks Walk School

Boys Junior 1m

1 180.25 Todd Geggus (2007)  -- The King Edmund School

2 178.55 Hugo Thomas (2005)  -- Chancellor's School

3 146.65 Joshua Bush (2007)  -- Putteridge High School

4 130.55 Alfie Whytock (2007)  -- Stopsley High School

5 121.65 Connor Lano (2007)  -- The King Edmund School

6 114.45 Nikita Tkachuk (2006)  -- Anglo European School
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Rank Score Name

Girls Intermediate 3m

1 221.80 Jessie Millham (2005)  -- The Bromfords School

2 216.70 Sasha Brook (2003)  -- Shoeburyness High School

3 202.20 Frankie Webb (2004)  -- The Perse School

4 162.30 Catherine Lopez (2005)  -- Impington Village College

5 159.70 Ella Woods (2005)  -- Knights Templar School

6 155.80 Keira Jones (2004)  -- Shoeburyness High School

7 148.00 Abbey Mileham (2005)  -- Sandringham School

8 128.70 Sophie Kemp (2004)  -- Beaumont School

Boys Intermediate 3m

1 211.35 Dominic Jaunzens (2003)  -- The Perse School

2 206.35 William Miller (2004)  -- Verulam School

3 198.60 Mason Mills (2004)  -- Kings Langley School

4 163.55 Albie Vaughan (2005)  -- Saffron Walden County High

Girls Senior 3m

1 246.95 Marney Easen (2002)  -- Mayflower High School

2 219.45 Amie Hudson (2001)  -- St. Thomas More High School

3 218.15 Yana Tutt (2002)  -- Hitchin Girls School

4 201.15 Nadia Todor-Ward (2002)  -- The King Edmund School

5 197.20 Maisie Kivlochan (2001)  -- Redborne Upper School

6 195.50 Ceri Ewing (2002)  -- Greensward Academy

7 185.50 Lexie Bushnell (2002)  -- Cecil Jones Academy

Boys Senior 3m

1 313.60 Tyler Humphreys (2003)  -- Victory Park Academy

2 265.55 Hudson Lawrence (2003)  -- Southend High School for Boys

3 208.75 Samuel Mansfield (2001)  -- Westcliff High School for Boys
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Garon Park

03 November 2018

ESSA East Division Diving Trials 2018

Detailed Results

Southend-On-Sea

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Primary 1m

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Putteridge Primary School 1

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 54.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 116.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Royal Masonic School 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 86.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 113.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy O`Shea (2008) -- West Leigh Junior School 3

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 49.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 80.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 21.60 101.65  Reverse Dive

Skye Brook (2007) -- Thorpedene Primary School 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 43.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.0 27.00 70.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 99.30  Reverse Dive

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Parkfields Middle School 5

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 45.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 63.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 87.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Primary 1m

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Parkfields Middle School 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 46.50  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 77.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 102.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Lark Rise Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 48.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 75.10  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 99.30  Forward Double Somersault

Thomas Browne (2007) -- Chantry Primary Academy 3

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 44.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 65.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Primary 1m

Finley Ledger (2008) -- Friars Primary School 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5   6.5 9.75 32.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 58.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 80.55  Reverse Dive

Ollee Eve-Raw (2008) -- Manor Lodge School 5

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 3.0   6.5 9.75 24.70  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 45.95  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 12.80 58.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior 1m

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Great Baddow High School 1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   19.5 29.25 59.65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 89.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 32.40 157.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lana Webb (2006) -- Tring School 2

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 31.00 31.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 30.60 61.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 88.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 26.40 115.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 140.50  Forward Double Somersault

Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Shenfield High School 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 54.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 22.00 76.85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 104.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 137.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Brooke Cullen (2006) -- The Eastwood Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0   13.0 20.80 49.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 74.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 107.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 137.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Wall (2005) -- Arnold Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 49.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 69.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 98.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 127.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Baye Cooke McDonald (2006) -- Stopsley High School 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 71.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 97.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 125.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior 1m

Abby Rust (2007) -- The King John School 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 76.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 95.20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 124.90  Forward Double Somersault

Evie Ledger (2005) -- Shoeburyness High School 8

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 46.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 72.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 101.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Bryony Cooper (2006) -- Sandringham School 9

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 44.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 66.55  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 99.55  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   9.5 20.90 120.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isabella Given (2005) -- Longsands Academy 10

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 45.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 70.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 96.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 19.95 116.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Jessica Grizenkova (2006) -- Monks Walk School 11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 37.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 59.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 75.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 94.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior 1m

Todd Geggus (2007) -- The King Edmund School 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 65.20  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 99.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 144.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 180.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Chancellor's School 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 64.25  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 100.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 135.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 178.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Putteridge High School 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 1.5 5.0 6.0   13.0 22.10 53.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 79.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 146.65  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior 1m

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Stopsley High School 4

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 72.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 95.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 130.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Lano (2007) -- The King Edmund School 5

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 70.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 91.95  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 121.65  Forward Double Somersault

Nikita Tkachuk (2006) -- Anglo European School 6

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 46.15  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0   7.5 16.50 62.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 93.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   10.5 21.00 114.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate 3m

Jessie Millham (2005) -- The Bromfords School 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 70.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 106.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 142.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 186.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   13.0 35.10 221.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sasha Brook (2003) -- Shoeburyness High School 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 71.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 106.10  Back Dive

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 142.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 177.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 216.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Frankie Webb (2004) -- The Perse School 3

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 70.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 99.15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   9.0 22.50 161.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 202.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Impington Village College 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 67.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 98.75  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.5   8.5 16.15 114.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 135.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 162.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Intermediate 3m

Ella Woods (2005) -- Knights Templar School 5

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 46.25  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 77.75  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 101.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 133.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 159.70  Reverse Dive

Keira Jones (2004) -- Shoeburyness High School 6

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 23.10 46.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 76.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 102.55  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   13.5 25.65 128.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 155.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Sandringham School 7

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 48.45  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 70.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 92.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 122.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Kemp (2004) -- Beaumont School 8

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 14.70 40.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 61.80  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 85.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 20.90 105.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 128.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Intermediate 3m

Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- The Perse School 1

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 71.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 107.85  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 140.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 179.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 211.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

William Miller (2004) -- Verulam School 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 59.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 91.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 128.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 167.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 206.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mason Mills (2004) -- Kings Langley School 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 27.55 55.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 89.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 163.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 198.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Intermediate 3m

Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Saffron Walden County High 4

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 52.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 80.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 107.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 143.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 163.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Senior 3m

Marney Easen (2002) -- Mayflower High School 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 74.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 109.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 154.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 209.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 37.80 246.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amie Hudson (2001) -- St. Thomas More High School 2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 73.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 106.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 142.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 184.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 219.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Yana Tutt (2002) -- Hitchin Girls School 3

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 67.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 141.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 185.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 218.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- The King Edmund School 4

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 59.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 96.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 24.30 120.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 157.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 201.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Redborne Upper School 5

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.00 43.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 82.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 121.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 36.30 157.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 197.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Greensward Academy 6

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 67.95  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 93.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 119.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 156.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 195.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Senior 3m

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Cecil Jones Academy 7

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 64.35  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 94.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 132.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 160.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 185.50  Inward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Senior 3m

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Victory Park Academy 1

103C 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 46.55 81.80  Reverse Dive

5333D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 53.75 135.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 192.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 61.60 254.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 59.45 313.60  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend High School for Boys 2

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 75.30  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 115.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 52.65 167.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 208.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 265.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- Westcliff High School for Boys 3

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 70.95  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 100.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 138.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 175.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 208.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults


